## 

## 1.25G SM 1310NM 10KM TRANSCEIVER

Introducing PoEWit's G-1 1.25G SM transceiver. The G-1 is compliant with current SFP multi-source agreement (MSA) specifications. This high performance FP transmitter and high sensitivity PIN receiver provide superior performance for gigabit ethernet and fiber channel applications.

- SINGLE +3.3V POWER SUPPLY
- LINK DISTANCE 10KM OVER SM FIBER
- SOPHISTICATED SYSTEM OF ALARM WARNING FLAGS



## Specifications:

- Full IEEE802.3Z gigabit ethernet, inf-8074i sfp, 100-SM-LC-L fiber channel compliant, MSA hot plugabble and fully compatible with all PoEWit PoE Devices.
- Duplex LC connector with 1310nm FP laser transmitter.
- RoHS compliant

